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For courses such as Mechanical Engineering, Civil Engineering, Chemical

Engineering, Software Engineering, Mathematics.
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“Great environment and brilliant
teachers. There was so much help
and support available throughout
my time at the college, which

12.5%

25%

12.5%'

12.5% 12.5%

12.5%
25%

12.5%

12.5% 12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

12.5%

Modular programme with exam series in
December, March and June - Re-sits of
units 1 and 2 are permitted once in June.

e Pathway accredited by NCFE

e Pass mark 40%

e Typical university offers in range
from 40% to 80%

e Key skills: Applied Maths, ICT and
Research Skills

I really appreciated.”
XTANGLIN ZHENG

UNIVERSITY OF BATH
CIVIL ENGINEERING






